Tuesdays only except bank holidays

Higher Crackington Post Office
Crackington Haven
Wainhouse Corner Garage
Jacobstow

Week St Mary

Canworthy Water Bridge
Warbstow Cross

Canworthy Water Bridge

Splatt

Egloskerry Bus Shelter
Launceston Westgate St Shelter
Launceston Tesco

0910
0915
0925
0930
0940
0955
0958
1001
1007
1015
1030
1037

Launceston to Crackington Haven

Launceston Tesco

Launceston Westgate St Shelter
Egloskerry Bus Shelter

Splatt Farm

Canworthy Water Bridge
Warbstow Cross

Canworthy Water Bridge

Week St Mary

Jacobstow

Wainhouse Corner Garage
Crackington Haven

Higher Crackington Post Office

1238
1245
1255
1259
1307
1311
1314
1326
1341
1345
1352
1358
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