Launceston to Crackington Haven



Tuesdays only except bank holidays

Higher Crackington Post Office	0910
Crackington Haven	0915
Wainhouse Corner Garage	0925
Jacobstow	0930
Week St Mary	0940
Canworthy Water Bridge	0955
Warbstow Cross	0958
Canworthy Water Bridge	1001
Splatt	1007
Egloskerry Bus Shelter	1015
Launceston Westgate St Shelter	1030
Launceston Tesco	1037

Launceston Tesco	1238
Launceston Westgate St Shelter	1245
Egloskerry Bus Shelter	1255
Splatt Farm	1259
Canworthy Water Bridge	1307
Warbstow Cross	1311
Canworthy Water Bridge	1314
Week St Mary	1326
Jacobstow	1341
Wainhouse Corner Garage	1345
Crackington Haven	1352
Higher Crackington Post Office	1358